
2017 BUCKEYE CLASSIC 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 

0313028  WENGERD J MICHAEL    974  AA               SUGARCREEK          OH 
0922311  JACOB AUSTIN M       973  AA     JR        COPLEY              OH 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        971  AA               LIGONIER            PA 
9001508  CAPLINGER ROBERT W   970  AA               WAVERLY             OH 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T      967  AA    JGLD       PHELPS              NY 
1213736  HEDRICK TATE WILLI   964  AA               GENEVA              OH 
9106046  CORWIN STEVE         962  AA    SUBV       GROVE CITY          OH 
8304372  STEDMAN STEVE W      962  AA               EAST PALESTINE      OH 
9001762  SHAEFFER JR DAVID    961  AA               FORT MILLS          SC 
7800081  RYAN DAN F           956  AA               RICHWOOD            KY 
9803477  CHARNIGO JOSEPH O    954  AA               LODI                OH 
4071624  WILHELM RANDY        954  AA               MT VERNON           OH 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE         954  AA    S.VT       TOLEDO              OH 
8300851  SCHOCK DAN A         952  AA    SUBV       CLAYTON             OH 
8201889  MCCARTHY PATRICK M   951  AA               DALTON              OH 
1819679  HUBBLE BOBBY G       951  AA    S.VT       CONNERSVILLE        IN 
9004737  DAWSON KEVIN L       949  AA               SABINA              OH 
4053908  RENNER DON           947  AA     VET       CHILLICOTHE         OH 
4020757  EVICK JOHN A         946  AA    SUBV       ST CLAIRSVILLE      OH 
1517251  GLAZER WOODROW U     946  AA     JR        NEW PRAGUE          MN 
0211119  BAILEY MARK A        945  AA               NEW RICHMOND        OH 
0765895  WILBURN TREY         944  AA               SADIEVILLE          KY 
8804619  HAVENAR BRITT R      942  AA               SIDNEY              OH 
4006980  BLANK CRAIG W        942  AA     VET       XENIA               OH 
8704158  SAUNDERS KEITH J     941  AA    S.VT       PORT DOVER          ON 
4433827  PAUL CURTIS L        941  AA     VET       WASHINGTON          PA 
9006632  HARRUFF ED D         941  AA    SUBV       NEW BREMEN          OH 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          940  AA     VET       LONDON              OH 
4067017  TOWNSEND DEAN        937  AA    SUBV       THORNVILLE          OH 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      937  AA    S.VT       VERNON              CT 
1829070  NEAL TOM C           937  AA     VET       TIPTON              IN 
9404432  SCHWARTZ AARON J     936  AA               LEROY               OH 
8402436  GROSJEAN ROBERT J    935  AA    SUBV       OREGON              OH 
1110543  SPRADLIN RODD D      933  AA     JR        BUCKLAND            OH 
9403160  SCHULTZ CARL P       931  AA    SUBV       WATERVILLE          OH 
8301037  HAGERTY WILLIAM S    931  AA     VET       CLARK LAKE          MI 
0921734  MINYO RYAN D         929  AA    JGLD       MT GILEAD           OH 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W   929  AA     VET       MENDON              OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       927  AA    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
1110627  COOK  DAN            927  AA    SUBV       JACKSON             MI 
4046156  MORGAN LOUIE F       923  AA    S.VT       LOVELAND            OH 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C      916  AA    LDY2       SOLON               OH 
7907408  FUTCH JACK R         914  AA     VET       LOUISVILLE          KY 
8805743  HARDEN ROBERT N      907  AA    SUBV       S CHARLESTON        WV 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         899  AA     VET       BETHEL PK           PA 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG   870  AA    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
 
4051165  PETERSON ROGER       956  A_     VET       XENIA               OH 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY         954  A_    S.VT       ST THOMAS           ON 
1112673  CARSON JUSTIN H      951  A_    JGLD       MT GILEAD           OH 
1414776  WELSH BRADY G        950  A_     JR        WAVERLY             OH 
1213494  GOBRECHT SUMMER J    949  A_    LDY1       FINDLAY             OH 
1113736  SCOTT BEVERLY J      945  A_    LDY1       LOUISVILLE          OH 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L       943  A_               CLARKSVILLE         OH 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW D     943  A_    JGLD       BELLEVIEW           FL 
9200289  NEYER JOE            943  A_    SUBV       WALTON              KY 
8703731  MARTHEY PAUL E       943  A_     VET       APPLE CREEK         OH 
1112575  PHILLIPS RYAN J      942  A_    JGLD       HOWARD              OH 
0214364  ROSMANINHO JAKE M    941  A_               MISSISAUGA          ON 
9300945  COGAN DONALD LR      938  A_               PERRYSBURG          OH 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      938  A_     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 



4043720  MCNAMER ROGER        938  A_     VET       WEST PORTSMOUTH     OH 
4037592  KROGER MARK F        937  A_    SUBV       MANSFIELD           OH 
9502891  HOMAN TONY H         936  A_               COLDWATER           OH 
4013158  CHRISTOPHER PATRIC   934  A_    S.VT       MEDINA              OH 
9200412  MANZO MICHAEL        934  A_               OLEAN               NY 
0901882  BROWN JR VERNON J    933  A_    S.VT       AUBURN              IN 
0311868  DEAN SARA M          932  A_    LDY1       JEFFERSON           OH 
9401392  DETTY ED             931  A_    SUBV       FRANKFORT           OH 
1312577  PITSTICK MADISON     927  A_     JR        SOUTH SOLON         OH 
8803753  ISNER D MARK         927  A_    SUBV       RIPLEY              WV 
1010308  BRENNER DANIEL W     926  A_               WESTERVILLE         OH 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F       926  A_     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A      925  A_    S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
1113128  MCCARTHY ELAINA      925  A_    LDY1       DALTON              OH 
9002732  ARTER RONALD G       925  A_    SUBV       LEETONIA            OH 
7900812  STEPHENSON MICHAEL   924  A_    S.VT       MIDDLETOWN          IN 
0765503  GALATA NICK S        923  A_               VALLEY CITY         OH 
1213499  DEBORD ZACHARY       922  A_    S.JR       MT VERNON           OH 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A    921  A_    SUBV       EBENSBURG           PA 
4001787  WISE PEGGY ANN       920  A_    LDY2       MCCONNELSVILLE      OH 
0111408  SWANGER WILLIAM D    920  A_     VET       N CANTON            OH 
4020570  EVANS JOHN T         919  A_    S.VT       JACKSON             OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   919  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
1113514  STUMBO ASHLEY N      918  A_    LDY1       SHELBY              OH 
1313252  BYRD STEVEN R        918  A_               MOORESVILLE         IN 
4069079  WALKER II JIM L      915  A_               W CARROLLTON        OH 
9104943  HAYS STEVE R         915  A_               CINCINNATI          OH 
8502397  JACK SANDRA   JO     914  A_    LDY2       ALTOONA             WI 
0110148  MILLER MARTIN L      912  A_               MARIETTA            OH 
0514626  JACKSON CHARLES W    912  A_    SUBV       WELLSBURG           WV 
4011311  CALDWELL RONALD      912  A_     VET       LEESBURG            OH 
0610119  HENSLEY CHARLES W    911  A_               OKEANA              OH 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   909  A_     VET       PARKER              PA 
8702450  VITO WILLIAM R       906  A_     VET       EAST OAKVILLE       ON 
9803741  CHARNIGO STEVE V     905  A_    SUBV       MEDINA              OH 
1312506  DENES RYAN P         905  A_    S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
9902465  ANDES PHILIP J       904  A_    SUBV       SHADYSIDE           OH 
9900503  MCMILLAN TIMOTHY J   904  A_               WESTERVILLE         OH 
8903332  MEININGER CARL W     902  A_    SUBV       RICHMOND            MI 
8500039  MORRISTON BEN E      902  A_     VET       GREENWOOD           IN 
1111888  GRAY THOMAS M        901  A_    SUBV       DILLONVALE          OH 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     900  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
4054165  RHOADS THOMAS C      899  A_    S.VT       ROCHESTER           IN 
0615184  TEABERRY JR LARRY    897  A_    SUBV       CANFIELD            OH 
1213445  CHOCINSKY ROBERT C   893  A_     VET       OAKLAND             MD 
0611638  SMITH STEVEN L       890  A_     VET       JEFFERSONVILLE      OH 
4021527  FINDLEY CLYDE W      890  A_    S.VT       MASON               OH 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      887  A_    LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
4050440  PARTIN RICHARD D     882  A_    S.VT       PERRYSVILLE         OH 
1417341  BROWN JARRETT J      881  A_     JR        WARREN              PA 
0920805  NUSSBAUM JUSTINE     873  A_    LDY1       DALTON              OH 
8304987  SMITH GARY M         800  A_               ZIONSVILLE          IN 
 
8201080  SCHOCK DALE          937  B                RIVERSIDE           OH 
9104824  HART ADAM T          937  B                LAFAYETTE           IN 
1623396  GILLIAM BRUCE A      935  B      VET       MARION              OH 
4001234  PETERSON BETTY       934  B     LDY2       XENIA               OH 
4064232  STOEPPEL BILL F      931  B                CYNTHIANA           KY 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         927  B      VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
0310473  CLARK FRANK M        923  B                CARELTON            MI 
9902943  SCHAD JIM A          920  B     SUBV       ST. ALBANS          WV 
0513682  NORMAN MARK          920  B                LANCASTER           OH 
8307223  WEISGERBER PAUL F    919  B     SUBV       DEFIANCE            OH 
9901654  COSBY STANLEY B      919  B     SUBV       JACKSON             OH 
1416292  BUTDORF JACOB R      917  B      JR        WOOSTER             OH 
8702456  ROSMANINHO JACK      913  B     SUBV       TORONTO ONTARIO     ON 
1514041  BUTDORF EMANUEL M    909  B     S.JR       WOOSTER             OH 



4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III      905  B     S.VT       TWINSBURG           OH 
1111578  HOTT ALVIN R         904  B                WOOSTER             OH 
1214082  JAMISON MARK  A      903  B                LOGANSPORT          IN 
1414554  HEDRICK JENNIFER A   901  B     LDY1       GENEVA              OH 
1625338  GAJOCH JOHN J        900  B                WELLINGTON          OH 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J       897  B     S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
9404806  HUMPHREY MARTHA H    894  B     LDY2       RUSH                KY 
4002790  ANDERS LLOYD E       894  B                LANCASTER           OH 
8806119  SCHWARTZ DAVID L     892  B     SUBV       CONCORD TWP         OH 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           876  B                PICKERINGTON        OH 
9700709  SHEWARD JR WILLIAM   870  B      VET       JACKSON             OH 
8402144  HOCKENSMITH KEN C    866  B     SUBV       MANSFIELD           OH 
1015297  CUSHMAN LARRY D      861  B     SUBV       GAINESVILLE         VA 
1011815  DETMER GARY          841  B                HARRISON            OH 
0921488  RIGGLE TOOT          838  B                VALLEY GROVE        WV 
3714152  LOWE ROBERT E        824  B     S.VT       RAVENSWOOD          WV 
 
1512581  CLARK SKYLAR M       950  C     S.JR       CARLETON            MI 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A       915  C     S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
0312532  GALATA JASON E       911  C                VALLEY CITY         OH 
1111902  PERRILL J M          910  C      JR        SABINA              OH 
1112647  MILLER CHRISTIAN J   902  C     S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
9005111  BARKER MARK T        901  C                GREENTOWN           IN 
1111384  KITCHEN J V          900  C                GRAYSON             KY 
1519191  KING PAUL A          896  C     SUBV       GROVE CITY          PA 
1112871  MARKLEY JAMES A      890  C     SUBV       MEDINA              OH 
1311577  KELLY GEORGE CHARL   887  C                GRANVILLE           OH 
1214806  MCCAFFERTY ALEX      885  C      JR        MARENGO             OH 
0515203  COLE TODD            878  C     SUBV       WALTON              KY 
0610036  FREE FRANK E         870  C      VET       BROOKVILLE          OH 
1410104  CHOCINSKY MARCIA H   866  C     LDY2       OAKLAND             MD 
8403496  THOMPSON JOHN A      846  C      VET       WOOSTER             OH 
8902649  NOGARO ANTONIO       808  C                TORONTO             ON 
 
1623656  HUTCHINS TUFF        920  D     S.JR       FREDERICKTOWN       OH 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      894  D     S.JR       SIDNEY              OH 
9400817  STEVENS JAMES D      874  D                NEVADA              OH 
1416729  OVERMAN DAVE L       859  D                ST MARYS            OH 
0616599  CAMP CORRINE A       853  D     LDY1       DOYLESTOWN          OH 
1211038  WHITAKER TODD        851  D     SUBV       FRANKLIN GROVE      IL 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       851  D     LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
0316512  SCHANDA DARRYL       826  D                CLARKSVILLE         OH 
1770798  GRANT BARBARA J      803  D     LDY2       MANSFIELD           OH 
8701764  SNIVELY NOREEN F     791  D     LDY2       RAVENNA             OH 
1774709  BROWN MAKENNA        743  D     S.JR       WARREN              PA 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      740  D      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1512581  CLARK SKYLAR M       950  22.5  S.JR       CARLETON            MI 
1213499  DEBORD ZACHARY       922  22.5  S.JR       MT VERNON           OH 
1623656  HUTCHINS TUFF        920  19.0  S.JR       FREDERICKTOWN       OH 
1514041  BUTDORF EMANUEL M    909  19.0  S.JR       WOOSTER             OH 
1312506  DENES RYAN P         905  24.5  S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
1112647  MILLER CHRISTIAN J   902  19.0  S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      894  19.0  S.JR       SIDNEY              OH 
1774709  BROWN MAKENNA        743  19.0  S.JR       WARREN              PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
0922311  JACOB AUSTIN M       973  27.0   JR        COPLEY              OH 
1414776  WELSH BRADY G        950  27.0   JR        WAVERLY             OH 
1517251  GLAZER WOODROW U     946  27.0   JR        NEW PRAGUE          MN 
1110543  SPRADLIN RODD D      933  26.0   JR        BUCKLAND            OH 
1312577  PITSTICK MADISON     927  27.0   JR        SOUTH SOLON         OH 



1416292  BUTDORF JACOB R      917  21.5   JR        WOOSTER             OH 
1111902  PERRILL J M          910  25.0   JR        SABINA              OH 
1214806  MCCAFFERTY ALEX      885  20.0   JR        MARENGO             OH 
1417341  BROWN JARRETT J      881  23.0   JR        WARREN              PA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T      967  27.0  JGLD       PHELPS              NY 
1112673  CARSON JUSTIN H      951  27.0  JGLD       MT GILEAD           OH 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW D     943  27.0  JGLD       BELLEVIEW           FL 
1112575  PHILLIPS RYAN J      942  23.0  JGLD       HOWARD              OH 
0921734  MINYO RYAN D         929  27.0  JGLD       MT GILEAD           OH 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
9106046  CORWIN STEVE         962  27.0  SUBV       GROVE CITY          OH 
8300851  SCHOCK DAN A         952  27.0  SUBV       CLAYTON             OH 
4020757  EVICK JOHN A         946  26.0  SUBV       ST CLAIRSVILLE      OH 
9200289  NEYER JOE            943  25.0  SUBV       WALTON              KY 
9006632  HARRUFF ED D         941  27.0  SUBV       NEW BREMEN          OH 
4037592  KROGER MARK F        937  27.0  SUBV       MANSFIELD           OH 
4067017  TOWNSEND DEAN        937  27.0  SUBV       THORNVILLE          OH 
8402436  GROSJEAN ROBERT J    935  27.0  SUBV       OREGON              OH 
9403160  SCHULTZ CARL P       931  25.5  SUBV       WATERVILLE          OH 
9401392  DETTY ED             931  27.0  SUBV       FRANKFORT           OH 
1110627  COOK  DAN            927  27.0  SUBV       JACKSON             MI 
8803753  ISNER D MARK         927  25.5  SUBV       RIPLEY              WV 
9002732  ARTER RONALD G       925  27.0  SUBV       LEETONIA            OH 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A    921  26.5  SUBV       EBENSBURG           PA 
9902943  SCHAD JIM A          920  22.0  SUBV       ST. ALBANS          WV 
9901654  COSBY STANLEY B      919  23.5  SUBV       JACKSON             OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   919  27.0  SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
8307223  WEISGERBER PAUL F    919  25.0  SUBV       DEFIANCE            OH 
8702456  ROSMANINHO JACK      913  20.0  SUBV       TORONTO ONTARIO     ON 
0514626  JACKSON CHARLES W    912  25.5  SUBV       WELLSBURG           WV 
8805743  HARDEN ROBERT N      907  27.0  SUBV       S CHARLESTON        WV 
9803741  CHARNIGO STEVE V     905  25.5  SUBV       MEDINA              OH 
9902465  ANDES PHILIP J       904  22.0  SUBV       SHADYSIDE           OH 
8903332  MEININGER CARL W     902  26.5  SUBV       RICHMOND            MI 
1111888  GRAY THOMAS M        901  27.0  SUBV       DILLONVALE          OH 
0615184  TEABERRY JR LARRY    897  26.5  SUBV       CANFIELD            OH 
1519191  KING PAUL A          896  19.0  SUBV       GROVE CITY          PA 
8806119  SCHWARTZ DAVID L     892  20.0  SUBV       CONCORD TWP         OH 
1112871  MARKLEY JAMES A      890  19.0  SUBV       MEDINA              OH 
0515203  COLE TODD            878  23.0  SUBV       WALTON              KY 
8402144  HOCKENSMITH KEN C    866  22.5  SUBV       MANSFIELD           OH 
1015297  CUSHMAN LARRY D      861  22.5  SUBV       GAINESVILLE         VA 
1211038  WHITAKER TODD        851  22.5  SUBV       FRANKLIN GROVE      IL 
 

VETERAN 
 
4051165  PETERSON ROGER       956  26.0   VET       XENIA               OH 
4053908  RENNER DON           947  22.5   VET       CHILLICOTHE         OH 
8703731  MARTHEY PAUL E       943  25.0   VET       APPLE CREEK         OH 
4006980  BLANK CRAIG W        942  27.0   VET       XENIA               OH 
4433827  PAUL CURTIS L        941  27.0   VET       WASHINGTON          PA 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          940  24.0   VET       LONDON              OH 
4043720  MCNAMER ROGER        938  27.0   VET       WEST PORTSMOUTH     OH 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      938  27.0   VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
1829070  NEAL TOM C           937  27.0   VET       TIPTON              IN 
1623396  GILLIAM BRUCE A      935  19.5   VET       MARION              OH 
8301037  HAGERTY WILLIAM S    931  27.0   VET       CLARK LAKE          MI 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W   929  27.0   VET       MENDON              OH 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         927  26.5   VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F       926  26.5   VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 



0111408  SWANGER WILLIAM D    920  23.5   VET       N CANTON            OH 
7907408  FUTCH JACK R         914  27.0   VET       LOUISVILLE          KY 
4011311  CALDWELL RONALD      912  26.0   VET       LEESBURG            OH 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   909  27.0   VET       PARKER              PA 
8702450  VITO WILLIAM R       906  27.0   VET       EAST OAKVILLE       ON 
8500039  MORRISTON BEN E      902  27.0   VET       GREENWOOD           IN 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         899  27.0   VET       BETHEL PK           PA 
1213445  CHOCINSKY ROBERT C   893  24.0   VET       OAKLAND             MD 
0611638  SMITH STEVEN L       890  24.0   VET       JEFFERSONVILLE      OH 
0610036  FREE FRANK E         870  20.5   VET       BROOKVILLE          OH 
9700709  SHEWARD JR WILLIAM   870  19.0   VET       JACKSON             OH 
8403496  THOMPSON JOHN A      846  25.0   VET       WOOSTER             OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      740  20.0   VET       LANCASTER           OH 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY         954  27.0  S.VT       ST THOMAS           ON 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE         954  27.0  S.VT       TOLEDO              OH 
1819679  HUBBLE BOBBY G       951  25.0  S.VT       CONNERSVILLE        IN 
8704158  SAUNDERS KEITH J     941  26.5  S.VT       PORT DOVER          ON 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      937  26.0  S.VT       VERNON              CT 
4013158  CHRISTOPHER PATRIC   934  25.0  S.VT       MEDINA              OH 
0901882  BROWN JR VERNON J    933  27.0  S.VT       AUBURN              IN 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       927  27.0  S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A      925  25.5  S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
7900812  STEPHENSON MICHAEL   924  25.0  S.VT       MIDDLETOWN          IN 
4046156  MORGAN LOUIE F       923  27.0  S.VT       LOVELAND            OH 
4020570  EVANS JOHN T         919  25.0  S.VT       JACKSON             OH 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A       915  26.0  S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III      905  25.0  S.VT       TWINSBURG           OH 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     900  27.0  S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
4054165  RHOADS THOMAS C      899  26.5  S.VT       ROCHESTER           IN 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J       897  25.0  S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
4021527  FINDLEY CLYDE W      890  26.0  S.VT       MASON               OH 
4050440  PARTIN RICHARD D     882  23.5  S.VT       PERRYSVILLE         OH 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG   870  24.0  S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
3714152  LOWE ROBERT E        824  25.5  S.VT       RAVENSWOOD          WV 
 

LADY 1 
 
1213494  GOBRECHT SUMMER J    949  26.5  LDY1       FINDLAY             OH 
1113736  SCOTT BEVERLY J      945  24.5  LDY1       LOUISVILLE          OH 
0311868  DEAN SARA M          932  21.5  LDY1       JEFFERSON           OH 
1113128  MCCARTHY ELAINA      925  27.0  LDY1       DALTON              OH 
1113514  STUMBO ASHLEY N      918  26.0  LDY1       SHELBY              OH 
1414554  HEDRICK JENNIFER A   901  21.0  LDY1       GENEVA              OH 
0920805  NUSSBAUM JUSTINE     873  24.5  LDY1       DALTON              OH 
0616599  CAMP CORRINE A       853  24.0  LDY1       DOYLESTOWN          OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       851  18.5  LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
 

LADY 2 
 
4001234  PETERSON BETTY       934  22.5  LDY2       XENIA               OH 
4001787  WISE PEGGY ANN       920  25.0  LDY2       MCCONNELSVILLE      OH 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C      916  27.0  LDY2       SOLON               OH 
8502397  JACK SANDRA   JO     914  27.0  LDY2       ALTOONA             WI 
9404806  HUMPHREY MARTHA H    894  20.0  LDY2       RUSH                KY 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      887  25.5  LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
1410104  CHOCINSKY MARCIA H   866  19.5  LDY2       OAKLAND             MD 
1770798  GRANT BARBARA J      803  18.0  LDY2       MANSFIELD           OH 
8701764  SNIVELY NOREEN F     791  20.0  LDY2       RAVENNA             OH 
 
 


